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Florian Blumer
Lecturer

florian.blumer@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 61 279 17 99

Languages: German, English

FHNW School of Business
BSc Business Administration 
Peter Merian-Strasse 86, 4002 Basel
Room 3.04

Sandra Lenzin
Research Associate

sandra.lenzin@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 56 202 79 01

Languages: German

FHNW School of Education
Institut for Continuing Education and 
Counselling 
Bahnhofstrasse 6, 5210 Windisch
Room 6.1A08

Robert Espenschied
Coach Navigate!

robert.espenschied@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 52 202 73 85

Languages: German, English

FHNW School of Computer Science
Bachelor in Data Science 
Bahnhofstrasse 6, 5210 Windisch
Room 5.2A15

Axel Schubert
Lecturer

axel.schubert@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 61 228 62 49

Sprachen: Deutsch, Englisch

FHNW School of Architecture, Construc-
tion and Goematics
Institut of Sustainability and Energy in 
Construction 
Hofackerstrasse 30, 4132 Muttenz
Room 211.01

Dr. Martina Papiro
Research Associate

martina.papiro@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 61 264 57 05

Languages: German, English, French, Itali-
an, Spanish

Basel Academy of Music FHNW
Schola Cantorum Basiliensis 
Leonhardstrasse 6, 4009 Basel
Room 8-206

Nils A. Lange
Research Associate

nils.lange@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 61 228 43 67

Languages: German, English

Basel Academy of Arts and DesignFHNW
Institut of Contemporary Design Practices,
BA Fashion Design 
Freilager-Platz 1, Postfach, 4002 Basel
Room A3.1
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Prof. Matthias Würsch
Lecturer

matthias.wuersch@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 76 399 76 54

Languages: German, English, French

Basel Academy of Music FHNW
Classic 
Leonhardstrasse 6, 4009 Basel
Room 217.06
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Benedikt Hassler
Research Associate

benedikt.hassler@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 61 228 63 21

Languages: German, English

FHNW School of Social Work
Institute for Integration and Participation 
Riggenbachstrasse 16, 4600 Olten
Room OVR A260

Sarina Ahmed
Research Associate

sarina.ahmed@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 61 228 63 21

Languages: German, English

FHNW School of Social Work
Institut for Studies in Children and Youth 
Services 
Hofackerstrasse 30, 4132 Muttenz
Room 217.06

Danijela Stanic
Research Associate

danijela.stanic@fhnw.ch
Phone: +41 62 957 29 95

Languages: German, English, Croatian

FHNW School of Applied Psychology
Institut for Mental and Organisational 
Health 
Riggenbachstrasse 16, 4600 Olten 
Room OSP 3.5
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